BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: Wednesday, April 3, 2024
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per share) Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference Number
2,000 510.40 08:01:53 LSE EOIIwSI9DHND
357 509.80 08:02:04 CXE 2899474080624
303 509.80 08:02:04 CXE 2899474080625
2,000 509.80 08:02:04 LSE EOIlwSI9DI9Q
2,000 509.80 08:02:04 LSE EOIIwSI9DI9S
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172540
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172541
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172542
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172543
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172544
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172545
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172546
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172547
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172548
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172549
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172550
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172551
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172552
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172553
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172554
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172555
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172556
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172557
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172558
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172559
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172560
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172561
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172562
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172563
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172564
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172565
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172566
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172567
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172568
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172569
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172570
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172571
34 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172572
7 509.70 08:02:18 BXE 78364172573
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080776
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080777
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080778
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080779
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080780
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080781
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080782
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080783
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080784
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080785
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080786
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080787
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080788
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080789
140 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080790
99 509.70 08:02:18 CXE 2899474080791
2,000 509.70 08:02:18 LSE EOIIwSI9DIjl
635 509.70 08:02:18 LSE EOIIwSI9DIIN

2,000 509.60 08:02:18 LSE EOlwSI9DIMN



365
1,688
2,362

861

237
3,106
2,216

589

906
2,216

489
2,113
1,319
1,701

460

43
1,827

174

174

174

174

174

174

174

174

174

174

146
1,570
2,000
1,725
2,415
1,397
2,043
2,043
2,043

755

964

614

57

228
1,005
1,434

228

228

228

228

228

93
228
99
2,096
2,000
1,708

594
1,457

191
1,748

303
1,041
1,840

509.60
509.60
509.60
509.60
509.60
509.60
509.00
509.00
509.00
509.00
509.00
508.50
508.50
508.60
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
508.70
509.10
509.10
509.50
509.50
509.50
509.50
509.50
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.40
509.10
509.10
509.10
509.10
509.10
509.10
508.70

08:02:18
08:02:18
08:02:18
08:02:18
08:02:18
08:02:18
08:02:37
08:02:37
08:02:37
08:02:37
08:02:37
08:02:44
08:02:44
08:02:53
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:03:19
08:04:12
08:04:12
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:02
08:05:08
08:05:08
08:05:08
08:05:08
08:05:08
08:05:08
08:05:10

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

EOlIwSI9DImR
EOlIwSI9DInH
EOlIwSI9DInL
EOlIwSI9DINN
EOIIwSI9DInP
2899474080802
EOllwSIODIK3
EOllwSI9DIKS
EOlIwWSI9DJKA
EOIIwSI9DIKC
EOIIwSI9DIKE
EOIIwSI9DITe
EOlIwSI9DITi
EOllwSIODIi6
78364172772
78364172773
2899474081102
2899474081103
2899474081104
2899474081105
2899474081106
2899474081107
2899474081108
2899474081109
2899474081110
2899474081111
2899474081112
2899474081113
EOllwSI9DKQq
EOllwSI9DKQs
EOlwSIODKRI
EOllwSI9DLcY
2899474081428
EOlIwSI9DMi2
EOlIwSI9DMii
EOllwSI9DMk6
EOllwSIODMKE
EOllwSI9DMKL
78364173006
78364173007
2899474081683
2899474081684
2899474081685
2899474081686
2899474081687
2899474081688
2899474081689
2899474081690
2899474081691
2899474081692
2899474081693
EOllwSI9DMki
EOllwSI9DMkk
2899474081694
EOlIwWSI9DNS5r
EOIIwSI9DN5t
EOlwWSI9ODN5x
EOllwSI9DN61
EOllwSIODN6EB
EOlIwSI9DN6ED
EOlIwSI9DNBf



1,623
1,973
2,000
1,923
462
1,477
1,566
555
104
567
244
281
245
330
206
935
465
1,496
1,468
1,496
3,429
3,429
2,803
868
427
1,597
1,990
2,297
1,314
493
190
1,102
298
526
1,796
1,998
854
2,098
177
331
950
1,047
1,830
732
599
483
1,926
483
483
323
1,926
120
400
791
621
1,600
851
537
3,383
1,737
398

508.40
508.50
508.40
508.40
508.40
508.20
508.10
508.10
508.10
508.10
508.10
508.10
508.10
508.10
508.10
508.10
508.20
508.20
508.20
508.20
508.20
508.20
508.20
508.00
508.00
507.60
507.60
507.40
507.00
507.00
507.30
507.30
507.30
507.20
507.20
507.70
507.50
507.50
507.70
507.70
507.70
507.50
507.50
507.50
507.30
507.50
507.50
507.50
507.50
507.50
507.50
507.50
507.50
507.50
507.50
507.50
507.60
507.60
507.60
507.60
507.60

08:05:17
08:05:42
08:05:53
08:05:53
08:05:53
08:05:56
08:06:45
08:06:46
08:06:46
08:06:47
08:06:47
08:06:47
08:06:47
08:06:47
08:06:47
08:06:48
08:07:03
08:07:03
08:07:03
08:07:03
08:07:03
08:07:03
08:07:03
08:07:05
08:07:06
08:07:17
08:07:26
08:07:39
08:07:48
08:07:48
08:07:51
08:07:52
08:07:54
08:08:00
08:08:00
08:08:12
08:08:14
08:08:15
08:08:26
08:08:26
08:08:26
08:08:38
08:08:43
08:08:43
08:08:48
08:09:15
08:09:15
08:09:15
08:09:15
08:09:15
08:09:15
08:09:15
08:09:15
08:09:15
08:09:15
08:09:15
08:10:06
08:10:06
08:10:06
08:10:06
08:10:06

BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE

78364173064
EOllwSI9DOKO
EOllwSI9ODOQu
EOlIWSI9DORG
EOllwSI9DORIJ
EOllwSI9DOTv
EOllwSI9DPNh
2899474082286
EOlIwWSI9DPNx
2899474082304
2899474082305
78364173272
78364173273
EOlIwSISDPWp
EOlwSI9ODPWTr
EOllwSI9DPci
EOllwSI9ODQ3F
EOllwSIODQ3L
EOlIwSI9DQ3N
EOlwSIODQ3T
EOllwSI9ODQ44
EOIIwSI9DQ4N
EOllwSI9ODQ6C
EOllwSI9DQA1
EOllwSI9ODQAW
EOllwSI9ODQX1
EOllwSI9DQnNz
EOlIwSI9DR94
EOllwSI9ODRQF
EOllwSI9DRQe
EOllwSI9DRb8
EOlIwSI9DRdZ
EOlIwSI9DRgK
78364173455
EOllwSI9DRnY
EOlIwSI9DSA7
EOlwSI9DSCN
2899474082908
2899474082970
2899474082971
2899474082972
2899474083025
2899474083054
2899474083055
EOllwSIODT4Z
78364173651
2899474083231
78364173653
78364173654
78364173655
2899474083232
2899474083233
EOlIwSI9DTa0
EOllwSI9DTa2
EOllwSI9DTa6
EOlwSIODTZx
78364173760
78364173761
2899474083495
2899474083496
2899474083497



2,906
1,835
1,993
1,466
1,623
3,082
938
451
152
1,641
550
633
956
1,210
656
2,347
65
1,034
825
182
3,397
1,600
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
14
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

507.60
507.60
507.30
506.90
506.60
506.60
506.50
506.50
506.50
506.50
506.50
506.40
506.40
506.20
506.20
506.10
506.10
506.10
506.10
506.00
506.00
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60

08:10:06
08:10:06
08:10:10
08:10:15
08:10:37
08:10:53
08:11:01
08:11:02
08:11:02
08:11:02
08:11:02
08:11:03
08:11:03
08:11:16
08:11:19
08:11:28
08:11:43
08:11:44
08:11:44
08:11:49
08:11:49
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24

LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE

EOIlwSI9DUju
EOIlwSI9DUjy
2899474083522
2899474083575
EOIIWSI9DVoz
EOIlwSI9DWQa
EOIIwWSI9DWKK
78364173917
2899474083868
2899474083869
EOIIWSI9DWI2
78364173932
2899474083920
EOIlWSI9ODXVF
EOIIWSI9DXX]
2899474084062
2899474084115
2899474084128
2899474084129
2899474084160
2899474084161
EOIlwSI9DYwY
78364174060
78364174062
78364174063
78364174064
78364174065
78364174066
78364174067
78364174068
78364174069
78364174070
78364174071
78364174072
78364174073
78364174074
78364174075
78364174076
78364174077
78364174078
78364174079
78364174080
78364174081
78364174082
78364174083
78364174084
78364174085
78364174086
78364174087
78364174088
78364174089
78364174090
78364174091
78364174092
78364174093
78364174094
78364174095
78364174096
78364174097
78364174098
78364174099



27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
25
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
84
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
85
400
359
1,848
2,833
1,459
576
2,290
1,967
1,674
1,487
1,869
2,384
1,463
2,078
2,078
3,824
2,078
7,854
459
1,889
3,195
1,724
106
2,405
1,735
2,077

506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.50
506.30
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.60
506.40
506.60
506.90
506.80
506.60
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.10
507.10
507.10
507.10
507.00
507.20

08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:24
08:12:37
08:12:41
08:13:05
08:13:14
08:13:14
08:13:14
08:13:16
08:13:28
08:13:42
08:13:47
08:14:09
08:15:20
08:15:20
08:15:20
08:15:22
08:15:22
08:15:35
08:15:35
08:16:03
08:16:08
08:16:08
08:16:08
08:16:08
08:16:21

BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE

78364174100
78364174101
78364174102
78364174103
78364174104
78364174105
78364174106
78364174107
78364174108
78364174109
78364174110
78364174111
78364174112
78364174113
2899474084343
2899474084344
2899474084345
2899474084346
2899474084347
2899474084348
2899474084349
2899474084350
2899474084351
2899474084352
2899474084353
2899474084354
2899474084355
2899474084356
2899474084357
2899474084358
2899474084359
2899474084360
2899474084361
2899474084362
2899474084363
EOllwSI9DYwa
EOIlwSI9DYxt
2899474084442
2899474084468
2899474084566
78364174221
2899474084604
EOllwSI9Da8Y
EOllwSI9DaBc
EOIlwSI9DaYj
EOllwSI9DbDD
78364174339
2899474085013
EOIlwSI9Dels
EOllwSI9De2H
EOllwSI9De2N
EOllwSI9De4a
EOllwSI9De4c
EOlIwSI9DeCg
EOIlwSI9DeCi
2899474085763
EOIIwSI9Derd
2899474085792
2899474085793
2899474085810
EOIlwSI9DfJo



1,519
1,747
520
2,066
1,776
2,010
2,010
1,410
2,027
485
1,928
60
3,256
1,657
1,943
80
321
2,000
898
80
321
2,313
2,033
134
2,206
914
3,078
2,245
1,688
630
2,990
2,503
2,151
92
92
92
92
92
13
370
370
2,000
2,462
227
2,181
240
2,080
609
630
669
718
1,119
330
1,823
1,109
3,417
134
2,252
339
2,252
218

507.10
507.10
507.00
507.00
507.00
507.00
507.00
507.00
506.90
506.80
506.80
506.80
506.80
506.80
506.80
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.80
506.80
506.80
506.80
506.80
506.80
507.10
507.10
507.10
507.10
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
506.90
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.20
507.10
507.40
507.40
507.30
507.30
507.30
507.30

08:16:32
08:16:51
08:17:12
08:17:12
08:17:12
08:17:12
08:17:12
08:17:12
08:17:34
08:18:10
08:18:10
08:18:10
08:18:10
08:18:10
08:18:10
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:19:50
08:19:51
08:19:51
08:19:51
08:19:51
08:19:51
08:20:18
08:20:18
08:20:18
08:20:18
08:21:02
08:21:02
08:21:02
08:21:02
08:21:02
08:21:02
08:21:02
08:21:02
08:21:02
08:21:02
08:21:02
08:21:46
08:21:46
08:21:46
08:21:46
08:22:06
08:22:06
08:22:06
08:22:06
08:22:06
08:22:06
08:22:23
08:22:39
08:22:39
08:22:59
08:22:59
08:22:59
08:22:59

CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

2899474085956
EOllwSIODfgM
78364174837

2899474086121
EOllwSI9DgCx
EOIlwSI9DgD1
EOllwSI9DgD6
EOllwSI9DgD8

2899474086241
78364174948

2899474086423
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